Variable Speed Cordless Impact Wrench
AIW14.4V
This quality industrial tool is lightweight and well balanced. Soft grip design, 1/2” square final
drive. Forward/reverse. Integral battery level indicator.
Heavy duty motor and gearbox and variable speed trigger,
high impact speed.
No load speed: 0 - 2,300rpm.
Maximum torque: 1,300kg-fcm.

Triangular Paint Scraper
For flat and fine complex shapes.
Nozzle Order Code Price/1
Type KBE-280 TB
Reduction -3400K 56.00
Reflector -3410K 56.00
Surface -3430K 56.00
Window -3440K 56.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KBE-280 TB
Triangular Paint Scraper -3420K 56.00
Spare nozzles for HAG200-D:
Model Voltage Order Code Price/1
Number KBE-279 TB
EDH620 110V -0500K 11577.00
240V -0520K 11679.00
Voltage Order Code Price/1
KBE-279 TB
240V -2140K 2345.00
Page244 PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014
INDUSTRIAL POWER TOOLS
A
B
R
A
S
IV
E
S
 &
 P
O
W
E
R
 T
O
O
L
S
GROUP
279
’Combi-Sand’ Belt & Disc Sander - 370W
Light enough to be semi-portable, yet its robust construction
makes it ideal for workshop use. It has a disc sanding table
suitable for finish sanding and curve sanding. The disc table
also tilts to 45° for bevel sanding and when used with the
mitring guide is ideal for sanding compound angles.
The sanding belt is ideal for flat surface sanding but tilts up to 90°
for end sanding. Can be directly connected to dust extraction (highly
recommended) by way of the
61mm outlet port on the end
of the sander.
Power input: 370W.
Sanding disc: 150mm PSA (Stikit).
Sanding belt: 100 x 914mm (4” x 36”).
Weight: 17kg.
Description Net Order Code Price/1
Weight KBE-271 TB
SBD370 17kg -4140K 9690.00
370
WATT
Pedestal & Wall Mounted
Bench Grinder Stands
Four point fixing suitable for securely fixing bench grinders to the wall
or floor. Manufactured from heavy gauge steel, all welded
construction painted finish. Each mounting plate can accommodate
various sizes of grinder base.
Description
Order Code Price/1
KBE-261 TB
Pedestal Stand -1220K 6120.00
Wall Mounted Stand -1250K 3570.00
Bench
Grinders